R
F1
G
N
D
R
F2
G

n General Purpose Switching
Applications
Ordering Information
RFSW1012SQ 25-Piece sample bag
RFSW1012SR 7" Sample reel with 100 pieces
RFSW1012TR7 7" Reel with 2500 pieces
RFSW1012PCK-411 50Ω PCBA with 5-piece sample bag
RFSW1012PCK-410 75Ω PCBA with 5-piece sample bag
Optimum Technology Matching®  Applied
GaAs HBT SiGe BiCMOS GaAs pHEMT GaN HEMT
GaAs MESFET Si BiCMOS BiFET HBTüSi CMOS
InGaP HBT SiGe HBT Si BJT SOI